Results from Parent Questionnaire June 2023

Q Total Completed Questionnaires 71 % Agree % Disagree % Unsure
! My child is making good progress at school 94% 1% 4%
2 My child enjoys school 92% 6% 3%
3 l(\él;\//\(/:)hlld is safe and well cared for at Great Wood 96% 1% 3%
4 Great Wood promotes good behaviour 90% 3% 7%
> | am happy with the values that the school promotes 93% 1% 6%
6 GwW provides an interesting curriculum that helps my 89% 4% 204
child learn
7 I};Smienrgeadmg and homework supports my child’s 87% 6% 204
8 GW meets my ghlld s individual needs, (e.g. medical, 80% 8% 11%
learning, behavioural . . .)
9 OGrVr\]/e?xbpeeS(;ts my child to work hard and achieve his 97% 1% 1%
10 Great Wood helps me to support my child's learning 82% 8% 10%
11 Great Wpod helps and encourages my child to have a 90% 3% 204
healthy lifestyle
12 Great Wood encourages my child to take part in a 87% % 204
good level of physical activity
13 Great W(_)qd prov!des arange c_)f extra’ activities 83% 8% 8%
(clubs, visitors, trips, competitions, events etc.)
14 Great Wood School seeks children's views/opinions 56% 8% 35%
15 Great Wood is led and managed well 87% 6% 7%
16 ééjhn:(;elrstand the basic role of the Governing Body at 6% 10% 14%
17 | would recommend the school to another parent 89% 6% 6%
18 GW communicates well with parents 79% 18% 3%
19 CGO\;]\QZTISES account of my questions, suggestions and 6% 0% 17%
20 The school's environment is clean, safe and well 97% 1% 1%

maintained




